ADRIANA Rectangular bath with support. frame

160x74x45cm, white

Order code:

Basic information

Brand:

Size
Length:
Width:
Height:
Volume:

Properties
Colour:
Material:
Shape:

Waste diameter:

Properties:
Weight / Piece:
Packaging:
Warranty:

4321

Polysan

1600 mm
740 mm
450 mm
1851

White

Acrylate

Rectangular

52 mm

Edge height 40 mm (Standard)
19.0 kg

1Piece

10 years
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